WEB
04/2020
Allows position to be quickly adjustedTBD1
- �Table with right and left handed
leadscrews that allow manual
position adjustment
- Right handed leadscrew TR10x2

Ø50 M6
Position
indicator
46
Ø12
QUICK
DELIVERY
r
PC = P (N) x r (m)
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving torque Price
eachsupported on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel (Nm) for 1 rev (kg)
TBD1-100-CV 100 TR10x2 2 0,30 002,0 1,62 625,52 F
TBD1-200-CV 200 TR10x2 2 0,30 002,0 1,84 629,12 F
TBD1-300-CV 300 TR10x2 2 0,30 002,0 2,06 632,75 F
TBD1-400-CV 400 TR10x2 2 0,30 002,0 2,28 636,32 F
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
WEB
04/2020

Position indicator
Hand wheel
Intermediate support plate (optional)
Accurate to 0.1 mm
QUICK
DELIVERY
r
PC = P (N) x r (m)
Manual table with opposite threads
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving torque Price
eachsupported on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel (Nm) for 1 rev (kg)
TBD2-100-CV 100 TR12x3 5 0,45 003,0 2,86 698,23 F
TBD2-200-CV 200 TR12x3 5 0,45 003,0 3,22 704,16 F
TBD2-300-CV 300 TR12x3 5 0,45 003,0 3,58 710,08 F
TBD2-400-CV 400 TR12x3 5 0,45 003,0 3,94 715,99 F
* Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
WEB
04/2020

Position indicator
Hand wheel
Intermediate support plate (optional)
Accurate to 0.1 mm
QUICK
DELIVERY
r
PC = P (N) x r (m)
Manual table with opposite threads
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving torque Price
eachsupported on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg)  wheel (Nm) for 1 rev (kg)
TBD3-100-CV 100 TR16x4 20 0,60 004,0 6,42 908,55 F
TBD3-200-CV 200 TR16x4 20 0,60 004,0 7,04 916,42 F
TBD3-300-CV 300 TR16x4 20 0,60 004,0 7,66 924,28 F
TBD3-400-CV 400 TR16x4 20 0,60 004,0 8,28 932,17 F
* Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
WEB
04/2020

Hand wheel
Intermediate support plate (optional)
Accurate to 0.1 mm
QUICK
DELIVERY
r
PC = P (N) x r (m)
Allows position to be quickly adjusted
Manual table with opposite threads
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving torque Price
eachsupported on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel (Nm) for 1 rev (kg)
TBD4-100-CV 100 TR16x4 40 0,60 004,0 11,30 1 107,96 F
TBD4-200-CV 200 TR16x4 40 0,60 004,0 12,20 1 118,19 F
TBD4-300-CV 300 TR16x4 40 0,60 004,0 13,10 1 128,39 F
TBD4-400-CV 400 TR16x4 40 0,60 004,0 14,00 1 138,63 F
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
Option angular gearbox
Our other products
PCLA_T